A p p l i c a t i o n
Testing Equipment
5 7
ORION-48T is designed for those engineers who
need 48V power source to test their system.
As we knows. It is not easy to have so many
batteries to get the 48V power source on our
l a b o r a t o r y. The ORION-48T is real ly what
engineers need for their application.
Power supply is the native engine to every computer
system, there is no computer can work without power
source, so it is easy for you to know the importance for
a power supply to the computer system.
In fact, power supply has different kinds of
functionalities and models that are designed to cater
different markets. We can categorize them as follows.
1. Power Input
a. AC input
❖ Selected : Designed for either 110V or 220V AC power
i n p u t
❖ Auto-Range : Auto-switching to fit in AC 110V or 220V
power requirement
❖ Universal-Input : Nice design for AC power input from
90V to 264V which can cover most of
the requirement in different countries
❖ Special-made : Designed for the countries need the
special power input, such as Japan
(AC100V) and Australia (AC 240V)
b. DC Input
❖ 12V input : Designed for mobile's battery
❖ 24V input : Designed for truck and also some telecom
application
❖ 48V input : Designed for tele-communication application
2. Type of power supply
a. Traditional : single module to perform a PSU system
supply
b. Redundant : Dual power module to back-up each other
c. N+1 : more than 3 modules are installed in one system
to perform the "Non-stop" functionality
3. Figure of power supply
a. Open-frame : power module without metal housing
b. PS/2 type : An industrial default standard by IBM
c. Non PS/2 type : those figure which is different from the
above two types
4. Other functions
❖ ATX : New connector(20 pins) from power supply to
computer
❖ PFC :Power saving functionality to save the power from
electric company
● ORION-48T
-48V DC Power Supply tester
Ordering Guide F e a t u r e s
Input Voltages: 11 0 V / 2 2 0 V
Output Voltage: -48V DC
Max output: 300W
ORION-48T
-48V DC Output Power Supply Tester